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PRISLISTA PRO
KONSUMENT & ACCESSOARER

Art. Nr Inköpspris
ex. moms

Rek. Utpris
inkl. moms

KONSUMENT

110025 163 369

110292 177 399

110599 177 399

110032 163 369

110650 207 469

110612 177 399

110551 220 499

110575 265 599

110353 320 729

110049 341 769

110308 341 769

110476 443 999

110506 376 849

110537 385 869

110063 265 599

110261 265 599

110018 310 699

110452 330 749

110438 330 749

110278 330 749

110797 310 699

110230 145 329

KONSUMENT

110285 197 449

110377 219 499

110384 219 499

KONSUMENT

110674 127 289

110681 127 289

ACCESSOARER

110711 193 439

125-CV 90 199

123-TV 29 49

126-MN 44 99

271-MH 44 99

136-MB 70 149

135-MCP 90 199

Aquamarine Bliss Treatment Toner, 100 ml

Aventurine Radiance Treatment Mask, 50 ml

Crème de la Crème Bodylotion, 250 ml

Amazing Effortless Body Peel Mask, 200 ml

Ruby Passion Probiotic Lifting Serum, 30 ml

Pearl Luminous Gentle PHA Serum, 30 ml

Precious Eye Cream, 15 ml

ACCESSOARER

M Picaut Hårsnoddar i 3-pack

Golden Amber Probiotic Cleansing Balm, 125 ml

Gold Magician Firming Oil, 30 ml

Hydrating Water, 100 ml

Exfoliating Peel Mask Treatment, 50 ml

Hydra Lagoon Overnight Mask, 50 ml

Precious Oil, 30 ml

Hydra Miracle Serum, 30 ml

Rock Crystal Clear Treatment Mask, 50 ml

Produktnamn

ANSIKTE
Nourishing Cleanser, 100 ml

Glorious Green Foaming Cleanser, 150 ml

KROPP

Goodness Glow All Over Dry Oil, 150 ml

Skin Detox Moisturiser, 50 ml

Skin Perfect Moisturiser, 50 ml

Calming Cocoon Cream, 50 ml

Try Me Out Kit (Travel Kit), 3-20 ml

Amethyst Obsession Probiotic Light Cream, 50 ml

Rose Quartz Supreme Probiotic Rich Cream, 50 ml

Galactic Glow CBD Moisturiser, 50 ml

MAKEUP
Cocooning Rich Lip Treatment - Burgundy, 2,8 ml

Cocooning Rich Lip Treatment - Nude, 2,8 ml

M Picaut Tote bag, non woven, svart

M Picaut Bandå, hårband

M Picaut Cleansing pads i 2-pack

M Picaut Canvas bag medium, organic cotton, svart

M Picaut Cupping Therapy For Face & Body, Konsument

M Picaut Necessär
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PRISLISTA PRO
KABIN

Art. Nr Inköpspris
ex. moms

Rek. Utpris
inkl. moms

KABIN

110087 379 -

110339 379 -

110605 379 -

110094 379 -

110667 439 -

110629 479 -

110568 499 -

110582 599 -

110391 719 -

110100 789 -

110346 789 -

110483 999 -

110513 849 -

110544 919 -

110063-k 199 -

110315 479 -

110070 499 -

110469 499 -

110445 569 -

110278-k 279 -

110803 499 -

110117 419 -

110124 459 -

110131 419 -

110148 419 -

110827 459 -

110841 459 -

110834 419 -

110766 119 -

110773 139 -

110780 129 -

KABIN

110285-k 149 -

110407 419 -

110414 349 -

110858 679 -

Aquamarine Bliss Treatment Toner, 500 ml

Aventurine Radiance Treatment Mask, 200 ml

Precious Eye Cream, 15 ml

ANSIKTE

Pearl Luminous Gentle PHA Serum, 150 ml

Rock Crystal Clear Treatment Mask, 200 ml

Produktnamn

Golden Amber Probiotic Cleansing Balm, 400 ml

Gold Magician Firming Oil, 150 ml

Hydrating Water, 500 ml

Exfoliating Peel Mask Treatment, 200 ml

Hydra Lagoon Overnight Mask, 200 ml

Ruby Passion Probiotic Lifting Serum, 150 ml

Precious Oil, 150 ml

Hydra Miracle Serum, 150 ml

Calming Cocoon Cream, 50 ml

Skin Detox Moisturiser, 200 ml

Nourishing Cleanser, 500 ml

Glorious Green Foaming Cleanser, 500 ml

Calming Organic Algae Face Mask, 600 ml

Caviar Elixir Ampoule, 2 ml, 3 st per frp

Green Power Energizing Face & Body Mask, 1100 ml

French wine Algae Face Mask, 600 ml

Brightening Algae Face Mask, 600 ml

Green Power Energizing Face & Body Mask, 600 ml

Tri Ascorbic C vit Ampoule, 2 ml, 3 st per frp

Beauty Eye Ampoule, 2 ml, 3 st per frp

Crème de la Crème Bodylotion, 500 ml

Goodness Glow All Over Dry Oil, 500 ml

Caviar & Algae Face Mask, 600 ml

Purifying Algae Face Mask, 600 ml

Anti-Wrinkle Mask, 600 ml

Amazing Effortless Body Peel Mask, 200 ml

KROPP

Galactic Glow CBD Moisturiser, 200 ml

Skin Perfect Moisturiser, 200 ml

Amethyst Obsession Probiotic Light Cream, 200 ml

Rose Quartz Supreme Probiotic Rich Cream, 200 ml


